
Tenderly - The Rosemary Clooney Musical
By Janet Yates Vogt and Mark Friedman, Directed by Stephanie Conching

Auditions Weds. April 17, 6:30pm

PRODUCTION INFORMATION & SCHEDULE

Performance Run Commitment: July 11 - 21, possible extension through July 28, 2024
(see reverse for tech & performance details)

Performance Times: Thursdays through Saturdays at 7:30pm
Saturdays and Sundays at 3:00pm

Performance Location: Manoa Valley Theatre
2833 East Manoa Road, Honolulu, HI 96822

Rehearsal Dates: May 20, 2024 – July 10, 2024

Rehearsal Location: Mid-Pacific Institute Manoa Valley Theatre
2445 Ka'ala Street 2833 East Manoa Road

Honolulu, Hawaii 96822

Rehearsal Schedule: Mondays thru Fridays - 6:30 – 9:30pm
Longer calls and weekend rehearsals will be added once
technical and dress rehearsals begin.

July 11 - 21 are published, confirmed performance dates. July 25 - 28 are possible extension dates. Extension
dates are added to a show based on audience demand and are determined by management once the run has
begun.

Performances will be presented in front of a live audience. MVT reserves the right to record and/or livestream
any/all of the performances.

Cast members will uniformly receive an honorarium to help defray the out-of-pocket expenses associated with
volunteerism and participation in this production. This honorarium is not an offer of employment.

Please note: Performing in a Manoa Valley Theatre production is a commitment that affects every other
participant on the production team. If you accept a role, you are expected to meet the complete requirements of
this schedule. Please indicate on your audition form any existing or anticipated conflicts with this rehearsal,
performance, and extension schedule and sign the bottom of your form. Sadly, some conflicts not listed on your
form may not be excused.



Rehearsal Schedule (Tentative)
Note: Rehearsals may begin prior to May 20, based on availability.
Mon. - Fri. May 20 - 24 6:30 - 9:30 Rehearsals MPI
Tues. - Fri. May 28 - 31 6:30 - 9:30 Rehearsals MPI
Mon. - Fri. June 3 - 7 6:30 - 9:30 Rehearsals MPI
Mon. - Fri. June 10 - 14 6:30 - 9:30 Rehearsals MPI
Mon. - Fri. June 17 - 21 6:30 - 9:30 Rehearsals MPI

Sun. June 23 1:30 - 5pm Move-in/Photos/Rehearsal MVT
Mon. - Fri. June 24 - 28 6:30 - 9:30 Rehearsals MVT

Tech Schedule and Call Times (Subject to Change)
Sun. June 30 1:30 - 5:30pm Dry Tech. (No actors) MVT
Sun. June 30 6:30 - 10pm Sitzprobe MVT
Mon. July 1 6 - 10pm Wet Tech. Act I MVT
Tues. July 2 6 - 10pm Wet Tech. Act II MVT
Weds. July 3 6 - 10:30 Tech/Dress MVT
Thurs. July 4 OFF
Fri. July 5 6 - 10:30 Second Dress MVT

Sun. July 7 1 - 5pm Hold MVT
Mon. July 8 6 - 10:30 Final Dress MVT
Tues. July 9 7:30pm Invited Dress MVT
Weds. July 10 7:30pm Invited Dress MVT

WEEK 1
Thurs. July 11 7:30pm Opening Night MVT
Fri. July 12 7:30pm Performance MVT
Sat. July 13 7:30pm Performance MVT
Sun. July 14 3pm Performance MVT

WEEK 2
Thurs. July 18 7:30pm Performance MVT
Fri. July 19 7:30pm Performance MVT
Sat. July 20 3pm and 7:30pm Performances MVT
Sun. July 21 3pm Performance MVT

**Possible extension performances. Not all listed performances may be needed.**
Thurs. July 25 7:30pm Performance MVT
Fri. July 26 7:30pm Performance MVT
Sat. July 27 3pm and 7:30pm Performances MVT
Sun. July 28 3pm Performance MVT

**Strike and Company Party to follow Final Performance**


